
2020 Schools Head of the River Saturday, 21 March 2020

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 1 Schoolgirl 1st Eight Final

1
45.04 Seymour College
(Wenk,Duggan,Kelly,Hetherington,Porter,McRoe,Whetstone,Montgomery,c:Cole) 5  7:14.43   0.00  +0.00

2
45.07 Walford Anglican
(Alford,Voss,Bardy,Marchesan,Ewart,Tsantes,McEachern,Eaton,c:Dacombe-Bird) 3  7:19.86   5.43  +5.43

3
45.05 St Peters Girls
(Rai,Braithwaite,Downie,Bond,Barr,Maerschel,Maerschel,Romaniuk,c:Creek) 4  7:21.03   1.17  +6.60

4
45.03 Scotch College
(Mons,Harrington,Dorogi,McTaggart,Hooper,Cooper-Baldock,Taeger,Seppelt,c:Jones) 6  7:25.46   4.43 +11.03

5
45.08 Wilderness School
(Birchall,Last,Kemp,Roberts,Lawrence,Jolly,Hodge,Montague,c:Shearer) 7  7:28.22   2.76 +13.79

6
45.01 Pembroke School
(Tummel,Sobels,Ross,Schwarz,Walker,Maclaren,Martin,Suhinin,c:Crowley) 2  7:36.28   8.06 +21.85

7
45.02 Pulteney Grammar
(Koch,Tang,Brown,Verhulst,Young,Casey,Keene,McDougall,c:Nikoloff) 1  7:50.03  13.75 +35.60

8
45.06 Unley High
(Synusas,Tinsley-Smith,Dinan,Ford,Nettleton,Chambers,Grimwade,Doughty-Garside,c:Pengelly) 8  8:05.27  15.24 +50.84

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 2 Schoolboy 1st Eight Final

1
44.07 St Peter's College
(Bradley,Ashman,Oldfield,Southcott,Castine,Cobain,Kain,Behrens,c:Hughes) 4  6:22.73   0.00  +0.00

2
44.06 Scotch College
(Martin,Birchby,Atherton,Fazzalari,Holland,Kittel,Seeley,Reeves,c:Smith) 5  6:30.88   8.15  +8.15

3
44.04 Prince Alfred College
(Arnold,Cook,Jordan,Shute,Chapple,Smart,Campbell,Deere,c:Parker) 6  6:31.41   0.53  +8.68

4
44.03 Pembroke School
(Sobels,Reynolds,Laparidis,Laparidis,Griffith-Morgan,Cummins,Balnaves,Blackman,c:Preston-Ward)7  6:39.49   8.08 +16.76

5
44.02 Norwood Morialta High
(Adler,Witford,Cole,McWhirter,Osman,Colotti-Perez,Clydesdale-Martin,Salter,c:De Bari) 8  6:41.13   1.64 +18.40

6
44.08 Unley High
(O'Hara,Donnellan,Neate,Graziano,Karpowicz,Milsom,Lethbridge,Rogers,c:Schwarzer) 3  6:46.51   5.38 +23.78

7
44.05 Pulteney Grammar
(Thomas*,Nikoloff,Hillen,Chappell*,Rooke,Candy,Brown,Coombs,c:Selway) 2  6:49.77   3.26 +27.04

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 3 Schoolgirl 2nd Eight Final

1
43.05 Walford Anglican
(Schapel,Dhanji,Ferreira,Stahl,Malandris,Southcott,Reynolds,Flood,c:Olafsen) 5  7:38.82   0.00  +0.00

2
43.02 Scotch College
(Rothwell,Davis,Kroehn,Byrne,Kitto,Colgrave,Mackereth,Durrant,c:McRitchie) 4  7:42.90   4.08  +4.08

3
43.03 Seymour College
(Pitman,Graham,Morris,Huxtable,Grave,Montgomery,Carracher,Perryman,c:Myatt) 7  8:04.06  21.16 +25.24

4
43.06 Wilderness School
(Shepherd,Rowan*,Bakopanos,Rivaz,Ryan,Catt,Haseldine,Roylett,c:McPharlin) 6  8:11.35   7.29 +32.53

5
43.01 Pembroke School
(Waksmundzki,Jones,Wilson,Lobban,Brennan*,Rogers,Sukacz,Mumford,c:Maclaren) 2  8:22.69  11.34 +43.87

6
43.04 Unley High
(Mavrogiannis,Johnston,Hernandez,Carruthers,Exindaris,Ellis,Martyn*,Wood,c:Newland) 3  8:29.64   6.95 +50.82

*substitute



2020 Schools Head of the River Saturday, 21 March 2020

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 4 Schoolboy 2nd Eight Final

1
42.04 St Peter's College
(Bryson,Balnaves,Dowling,Chebotenko,Dwyer,Tierney,Grozev,Burton,c:Sinclair) 4  6:36.25   0.00  +0.00

2
42.02 Prince Alfred College
(West,Cerchez,Lasscock,Wheaton,Saunders,Lesicar,Hill,Dosanjh,c:Haden) 3  6:40.32   4.07  +4.07

3
42.05 St Peter's (3rd 8+)
(Sarah,Crosby,Nairn,Del Fabbro,Pamminger,Whalan,Wickham,Mocatta,c:Albertini) 6  6:42.52   2.20  +6.27

4
42.03 Scotch College
(Mitchell,Mitchell,McGinty,Winsborough,Hentschke,Buckland,Earl,Turnbull,c:Shearer) 5  6:45.02   2.50  +8.77

5
42.01 Pembroke School
(Andary,Hani,Brice,Peter,Andersen,Townsend,Threadgold,Uykal,c:Hampton) 7  7:09.42  24.40 +33.17

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 5 Schoolgirl 1st Four Final

1 41.04 Seymour College (McConnell-Psaltis,Langley,Forrest,Cole,c:Walker) 4  8:20.82   0.00  +0.00
2 41.07 Wilderness School (Elfenbein,Dolling,Ruddenklau,Hawker,c:Lumbers) 3  8:40.01  19.19 +19.19
3 41.06 Walford Anglican (Connel,Adams,Lees,Pamminger,c:Gasparin) 2  8:49.06   9.05 +28.24
4 41.02 Norwood Morialta High (Ng,Ots,Markus,Dodson,c:Watts) 5  8:53.29   4.23 +32.47
5 41.01 Loreto Marryatville (Boyce,Rimes,Mungur,Kervin,c:Laing) 6  9:01.48   8.19 +40.66
6 41.08 Seymour (2nd 4+) (Newson*,Heeson,BrooksBirve,Stam,c:Cooper) 8  9:11.43   9.95 +50.61
7 41.09 Wilderness (2nd 4+) (Drew,Boden,Baggio*,Rositano,c:Capogreco) 7  9:14.29   2.86 +53.47
8 41.03 Scotch College (Druce,Tozer,Champman,Morner,c:Shearer) 1  9:42.22  27.93 +81.40

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 6 Schoolboy 1st Four Final

1 40.04 St Peter's College (Burr,Beale,Packer,Pyne,c:Pradham) 3  7:27.06   0.00  +0.00
2 40.06 Prince Alfred College (Mallick,Smart*,Sargeant,Harb,c:Olsson-Jones) 5  7:40.78  13.72 +13.72
3 40.03 Scotch College (Hodge,Bradford,O'Connor,Macfadyen,c:MacGillivray) 6  7:49.58   8.80 +22.52
4 40.08 Prince Alfred (2nd 4+) (Parisi*,Dunn,Bruce,Lock,c:England) 7  7:55.07   5.49 +28.01
5 40.09 St Peter's (2nd 4+) (Upton,Le Quesne,Brierley,Jenkins,c:Karytinos) 8  7:58.39   3.32 +31.33
6 40.02 Pulteney Grammar (Wise,Woolley*,Burgess,Restas*,c:Denton) 4  8:04.83   6.44 +37.77
7 40.05 Unley High (Ling,Charters,Fear,Cimarosti,c:Charters) 2  8:11.39   6.56 +44.33

*substitute


